
Stage Right 

 Autumn Term 2018 

Tues, 18th Sep Cost £60 per term 

Tues, 25th Sep        Cheques made payable to: QEII School 

Tues, 2nd Oct (New students £72 including a polo shirt) 

Tues, 9th Oct        Stage Right Hoodie £15 

Tues, 16th Oct 

 

Half Term Tues, 23rd Oct – No Class 

 

Tues, 6th Nov 

Tues, 13th Nov 

Tues, 20th Nov 

Tues, 27th Nov 

Tues, 4th Dec  


